FICHA TECNICA

Malla plastico Blanco

Referencia
Longitud

Cuadrados
Material principal

Color principal

Peso (gr/m2)

403040048
1x5M
10x10mm

Polietileno de alta
densidad (HDPE)

Blanco
300

403040058
1x50M
5x5mm

Polietileno de alta
densidad (HDPE)

Blanco
300
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403040059
1x50M
10x10mm

Polietileno de alta
densidad (HDPE)

Blanco
300

Nave(cs

TINE TO GROW GARD

403040060
1x50M
20x20mm

Polietileno de alta
densidad (HDPE)

Blanco
300
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